
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

DNF 
DNF 

No. 

41 

139 

64 

28 

39 

18 

222 

13 

82 

32 

Name 

Albert PÄRTELSON 

Andri KUTSAR 
Martin VATTER 
Laur JOHANNES 
Kristjan KUTSAR 
Robin ALLIK 

Rytis RUTKAUSKAS 
Aivo OJALA 
Toivo UUSNA 
Albert Ako KOKK 

M1. Total Tm 

3:50.075 
3:43.223 
3:53.814 
3:48.284 
3:49.138 
3:49.065 
4:12.288 
3:58.382 
1:59.739 
2:56.976 

M1.  

39 
50 
38 
45 
40 
42 
36 
37 
35 
35 

M2. Total Tm 

5:00.159 
5:06.787 
5:03.510 
1:37.195 
5:06.130 
5:11.405 
5:04.906 
5:14.668 
1:39.157 

M2.  

50 
39 
45 
36 
40 
38 
42 
37 
36 

DNS 

M3. Total Tm Total points 

89 
89 
83 
81 
80 
80 
78 
74 
71 
35 

Printed: 01/07/2023 12:06:39 

Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse OÜ 
Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/emv-rallikrossis 
Timekeeping: ASPER Timing 
Published on: equal as printed time 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Asper Timing 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV IV etapp 2023 
Super1600; Junior1600 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 Points 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 


